
Codice Denominazione Scuola Profilo n. posti

SSVC010009 CONVITTO CANOPOLENO SASSARI CS 2

SSIC83800B IC "LATTE DOLCE" SASSARI CS 2

SSIC841007 IC 1 PORTO TORRES CS 1

SSIC84500E IC 3 ALGHERO CS 1

SSIC80800G IC BADESI CS 2

SSIC820006 IC BONO CS 1

SSIC81100B IC CASTELSARDO CS 1

SSIC85100T IC LI PUNTI SASSARI CS 2

SSIC850002 IC MONTE ROSELLO BASSO SASSARI CS 1

SSIC82800R IC OSILO CS 1

SSIC813003 IC OSSI CS 2

SSIC800001 IC PERFUGAS CS 3

SSIC85700R IC PERTINI BIASI SASSARI CS 1

SSIC80200L IC POZZOMAGGIORE CS 4

SSIC85200N IC SAN DONATO SASSARI CS 2

SSIC855005 IC TOLA SASSARI CS 1

SSIS01600P IIS FERMI OZIERI CS 1

SSPM010006 IM MARGHERITA DI CASTELVI' SASSARI CS 1

SSPS05000G LICEO SCIENTIFICO OLBIA CS 1

SSIC83200C  1C 1 ARZACHENA CS 1

SSIC84400P  IC 1 ALGHERO CS 1

SSIC834004 IC 2 ARZACHENA CS 1

SSIC80800G IC BADESI CS 1

SSIC80600X IC BUDDUSO' CS 1

SSIC826005 IC CALANGIANUS CS 1

SSIC83600Q IC ITTIRI CS 1

SSIC825009 IC LOIRI PORTO S. PAOLO CS 2

SSIC83100L IC OSCHIRI CS 2

SSIC80700Q IC SENNORI CS 1

SSIC84300V IC SORSO CS 1

SSIC84000B IC TEMPIO PAUSANIA CS 1

SSIC855005  IC TOLA SASSARI CS 1

SSIC80900B IC USINI CS 1

SSIS01700E  IIS "G.FALCONE E P.BORSELLINO" PALAU CS 1

SSIS02900R IIS DEVILLA SASSARI CS 1

SSIS00300L IIS PELLEGRINI SASSARI CS 1

SSIS02400N IIS SEGNI OZIERI CS 1

SSRH02000D IPSAR-IPSEOA  SASSARI CS 1

SSEE05200Q  IV CIRCOLO OLBIA CS 1

SSSD020006  LICEO ARTISTICO FIGARI SASSARI CS 1

SSMM02800T OLBIA - S.M. N. 2  "A. DIAZ" CS 1

SSIC841007 IC 1 PORTO TORRES AA 1

SSIC80300C IC S. TERESA AA 1

SSIC80700Q IC SENNORI AA 1

SSIS00300L IIS PELLEGRINI SASSARI AA 1

SSTD010001 ITCG DEFFENU OLBIA AA 1

SSPS060006 LS G. MARCONI SASSARI AA 1

SSIC85200N  IC SAN DONATO SASSARI AA 1

SSIC84300V IC SORSO AA 1



SSIC812007 IC VILLANOVA M. AA 1

SSIS00400C  IIS PAGLIETTI PORTO TORRES AA 1

SSIS02400N IIS SEGNI  OZIERI AA 1

SSPM010006  IM MARGHERITA DI CASTELVI' SASSARI AA 1

SSTD010001 ITCG DEFFENU OLBIA AA 1

SSSD020006  LICEO ARTISTICO FIGARI SASSARI AA 1

SSMM027002 OLBIA - S.M. N.1 "E. PAIS" AA 1

SSIS00300L IIS PELLEGRINI SASSARI AT 1

SSTF010007 ITI G. M. ANGIOY   SASSARI AT 2

SSIS01100G IIS AMSICORA OLBIA AT 1

SSIS02900R IIS DEVILLA SASSARI AT 1

SSIS022002 IIS TEMPIO PAUSANIA AT 1

SSSD020006 LICEO ARTISTICO FIGARI SASSARI AT 1

SSIS01700E I.T.C.G."G.FALCONE E P.BORSELLINO" DM 1

SSIC84400P IC 1 ALGHERO DM 1

SSIC83100L IC OSCHIRI DM 1

SSIS00400C IIS M.PAGLIETTI PORTO TORRES DM 1

SSIC83100L IC OSCHIRI DM 1

SSIC800001 IC PERFUGAS DM 1

SSIC80200L IC POZZOMAGGIORE DM 1

SSIS01800A IIS PIAZZA SULIS ALGHERO DM 1

SSPC02000L LICEO CLASSICO AZUNI SASSARI DM 1

SSPS040001 LICEO SCIENTIFICO SPANO SASSARI DM 1
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